Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: sports

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

D ball
lap lotea
3) tennis field
ntn cac hdeiaes
5) play basketball
galur ejaboncsto
7 play soccer
uarut gbjfol
9 team
eple goui
11) American football
eutrifbo can llameo
13) basketball
atlsgbuebo
15) to win, to earn
aagrn
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to jump

aalrst

discipline

dnsiaicpli

to hit

pargole

swimming pool

arlalabe c

skates

opan eltiss

stadium

eetdils ao

ball

laolb a

race

aclrraa er
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: sports
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) competitor
Icincentrane ot
19) cap, beanie
agr alor
21) karate
elk areat
23) trophy
ref eltoo
25) hunt
caaz
27) arbitrator
lariobre t
29) golf
ol glfe
31) goalie, doorman
pre ltroeo

Copyright © 2024 - 123TeachMe.com

Date:

18)

swimming

ncaation

20)

boxing

x elbo

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

sailboats

vereslo

helmet

c Isoeac

stick, pole

avar

ready, smart (masculine)

stoli

sporting goods

esdptvosi mmtoeorpleni

to throw

aarlnz

bc76a




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet bc76a

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =la pelota, 2 = saltar , 3 = cancha de tenis , 4 = disciplina , 5 = jugar baloncesto , 6 = golpear , 7 = jugar fatbol , 8 = la
alberca, 9 = el equipo , 10 = los patines , 11 = el fatbol americano , 12 = el estadio , 13 = basquetbol , 14 =la bola, 15 =
ganar , 16 = la carrera, 17 = el contrincante , 18 = natacion , 19 = la gorra, 20 = el box , 21 = el karate , 22 = veleros , 23 =
el trofeo , 24 = el casco , 25 = caza, 26 = vara, 27 = el arbitro , 28 = listo , 29 = el golf , 30 = implementos deportivos , 31 =
el portero , 32 = lanzar
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